2
2/38    2CSC 400 002 D0211 | System pro M compact®
S 200 M-C characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits; protection
for resistive and inductive loads with low inrush current.
Applications: residential, commercial and industrial.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1, IEC/EN 60947-2
Icn=10 kA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 0.5 549905 S 201 M-C 0.5 2CDS271001R0984 0.125 10
1 549929 S 201 M-C 1 2CDS271001R0014 0.125 10
1.6 549912 S 201 M-C 1.6 2CDS271001R0974 0.125 10
2 549936 S 201 M-C 2 2CDS271001R0024 0.125 10
3 549943 S 201 M-C 3 2CDS271001R0034 0.125 10
4 549950 S 201 M-C 4 2CDS271001R0044 0.125 10
6 549967 S 201 M-C 6 2CDS271001R0064 0.125 10
8 549974 S 201 M-C 8 2CDS271001R0084 0.125 10
10 549981 S 201 M-C 10 2CDS271001R0104 0.125 10
13 549998 S 201 M-C 13 2CDS271001R0134 0.125 10
16 550000 S 201 M-C 16 2CDS271001R0164 0.125 10
20 � 550017 S 201 M-C 20 2CDS271001R0204 0.125 10
25 550024 S 201 M-C 25 2CDS271001R0254 0.125 10
32 � 550031 S 201 M-C 32 2CDS271001R0324 0.125 10
40 � 550048 S 201 M-C 40 2CDS271001R0404 0.125 10
50 543934 S 201 M-C 50 2CDS271001R0504 0.125 10
63 543941 S 201 M-C 63 2CDS271001R0634 0.125 10
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
2 0.5 550208 S 202 M-C 0.5 2CDS272001R0984 0.250  5
1 550222 S 202 M-C 1 2CDS272001R0014 0.250  5
1.6 550215 S 202 M-C 1.6 2CDS272001R0974 0.250  5
2 550239 S 202 M-C 2 2CDS272001R0024 0.250  5
3 550246 S 202 M-C 3 2CDS272001R0034 0.250  5
4 550253 S 202 M-C 4 2CDS272001R0044 0.250  5
6 550260 S 202 M-C 6 2CDS272001R0064 0.250  5
8 550277 S 202 M-C 8 2CDS272001R0084 0.250  5
10 550284 S 202 M-C 10 2CDS272001R0104 0.250  5
13 550291 S 202 M-C 13 2CDS272001R0134 0.250  5
16 550307 S 202 M-C 16 2CDS272001R0164 0.250  5
20 550314 S 202 M-C 20 2CDS272001R0204 0.250  5
25 550321 S 202 M-C 25 2CDS272001R0254 0.250  5
32 550338 S 202 M-C 32 2CDS272001R0324 0.250  5
40 550345 S 202 M-C 40 2CDS272001R0404 0.250  5
50 543972 S 202 M-C 50 2CDS272001R0504 0.250  5
63 543989 S 202 M-C 63 2CDS272001R0634 0.250  5
� suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW � suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
� suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
MCBs
S 200 series M 10000  C characteristic
2C
D
C
02
10
24
S
00
13
S 202 M202 M
2C
D
C
02
10
47
S
00
12
S 201 M201 M
Where to find more:
Coordination Tables for S 200M
MCBs: p.10/37 for back-up and
p.10/56 for selectivity
Worldwide Marks and Approvals of
MCBs p.11/92
Frequently asked question - FAQ:
Where can I get certificates, declara-
tions and CAD drawings?
You can find all of them on
Maybe you are also interested in:
Auxiliary Elements for MCBs p.4/2
Accessories for MCBs p.4/16
Busbar Systems p.4/21
2
System pro M compact® | 2CSC 400 002 D0211  2/39
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
3 0.5 550352 S 203 M-C 0.5 2CDS273001R0984 0.375  1
1 550376 S 203 M-C 1 2CDS273001R0014 0.375  1
1.6 550369 S 203 M-C 1.6 2CDS273001R0974 0.375  1
2 550383 S 203 M-C 2 2CDS273001R0024 0.375  1
3 550390 S 203 M-C 3 2CDS273001R0034 0.375  1
4 550406 S 203 M-C 4 2CDS273001R0044 0.375  1
6 550413 S 203 M-C 6 2CDS273001R0064 0.375  1
8 550420 S 203 M-C 8 2CDS273001R0084 0.375  1
10 550437 S 203 M-C 10 2CDS273001R0104 0.375  1
13 550444 S 203 M-C 13 2CDS273001R0134 0.375  1
16 550451 S 203 M-C 16 2CDS273001R0164 0.375  1
20 � 550468 S 203 M-C 20 2CDS273001R0204 0.375  1
25 550475 S 203 M-C 25 2CDS273001R0254 0.375  1
32 � 550482 S 203 M-C 32 2CDS273001R0324 0.375  1
40 � 550499 S 203 M-C 40 2CDS273001R0404 0.375  1
50 543996 S 203 M-C 50 2CDS273001R0504 0.375  1
63 544009 S 203 M-C 63 2CDS273001R0634 0.375  1
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
4 0.5 550659 S 204 M-C 0.5 2CDS274001R0984 0.500  1
1 550673 S 204 M-C 1 2CDS274001R0014 0.500  1
1.6 550666 S 204 M-C 1.6 2CDS274001R0974 0.500  1
2 550680 S 204 M-C 2 2CDS274001R0024 0.500  1
3 550697 S 204 M-C 3 2CDS274001R0034 0.500  1
4 550703 S 204 M-C 4 2CDS274001R0044 0.500  1
6 550710 S 204 M-C 6 2CDS274001R0064 0.500  1
8 550727 S 204 M-C 8 2CDS274001R0084 0.500  1
10 550734 S 204 M-C 10 2CDS274001R0104 0.500  1
13 550741 S 204 M-C 13 2CDS274001R0134 0.500  1
16 550758 S 204 M-C 16 2CDS274001R0164 0.500  1
20 550765 S 204 M-C 20 2CDS274001R0204 0.500  1
25 550772 S 204 M-C 25 2CDS274001R0254 0.500  1
32 550789 S 204 M-C 32 2CDS274001R0324 0.500  1
40 550796 S 204 M-C 40 2CDS274001R0404 0.500  1
50 544030 S 204 M-C 50 2CDS274001R0504 0.500  1
63 544047 S 204 M-C 63 2CDS274001R0634 0.500  1
� suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW � suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
� suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
2C
D
C
02
10
23
S
00
13
2C
D
C
02
10
22
S
00
13
S 203 M
S 204 M
2
2/40    2CSC 400 002 D0211 | System pro M compact®
With disconnecting neutral NA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+NA 0.5 550055 S 201 M-C 0.5 NA 2CDS271103R0984 0.250  5
1 550079 S 201 M-C 1 NA 2CDS271103R0014 0.250  5
1.6 550062 S 201 M-C 1.6 NA 2CDS271103R0974 0.250  5
2 550086 S 201 M-C 2 NA 2CDS271103R0024 0.250  5
3 550093 S 201 M-C 3 NA 2CDS271103R0034 0.250  5
4 550109 S 201 M-C 4 NA 2CDS271103R0044 0.250  5
6 550116 S 201 M-C 6 NA 2CDS271103R0064 0.250  5
8 550123 S 201 M-C 8 NA 2CDS271103R0084 0.250  5
10 550130 S 201 M-C 10 NA 2CDS271103R0104 0.250  5
13 550147 S 201 M-C 13 NA 2CDS271103R0134 0.250  5
16 550154 S 201 M-C 16 NA 2CDS271103R0164 0.250  5
20 � 550161 S 201 M-C 20 NA 2CDS271103R0204 0.250  5
25 550178 S 201 M-C 25 NA 2CDS271103R0254 0.250  5
32 � 550185 S 201 M-C 32 NA 2CDS271103R0324 0.250  5
40 � 550192 S 201 M-C 40 NA 2CDS271103R0404 0.250  5
50 543958 S 201 M-C 50 NA 2CDS271103R0504 0.250  5
63 543965 S 201 M-C 63 NA 2CDS271103R0634 0.250  5
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
3+NA 0.5 550512 S 203 M-C 0.5 NA 2CDS273103R0984 0.500  1
1 550529 S 203 M-C 1 NA 2CDS273103R0014 0.500  1
1.6 550505 S 203 M-C 1.6 NA 2CDS273103R0974 0.500  1
2 550536 S 203 M-C 2 NA 2CDS273103R0024 0.500  1
3 550543 S 203 M-C 3 NA 2CDS273103R0034 0.500  1
4 550550 S 203 M-C 4 NA 2CDS273103R0044 0.500  1
6 550567 S 203 M-C 6 NA 2CDS273103R0064 0.500  1
8 550574 S 203 M-C 8 NA 2CDS273103R0084 0.500  1
10 550581 S 203 M-C 10 NA 2CDS273103R0104 0.500  1
13 550598 S 203 M-C 13 NA 2CDS273103R0134 0.500  1
16 550604 S 203 M-C 16 NA 2CDS273103R0164 0.500  1
20 � 550611 S 203 M-C 20 NA 2CDS273103R0204 0.500  1
25 550628 S 203 M-C 25 NA 2CDS273103R0254 0.500  1
32 � 550635 S 203 M-C 32 NA 2CDS273103R0324 0.500  1
40 � 550642 S 203 M-C 40 NA 2CDS273103R0404 0.500  1
50 544016 S 203 M-C 50 NA 2CDS273103R0504 0.580  1
63 544023 S 203 M-C 63 NA 2CDS273103R0634 0.580  1
� suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW � suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
� suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
MCBs
S 200 series M 10000  C characteristic
2C
C
D
02
10
11
S
00
13
2C
D
C
02
10
10
S
00
13
S 201 M NA
S 203 M NA
Where to find more:
Coordination Tables for S 200M
MCBs: p.10/37 for back-up and
p.10/56 for selectivity
Worldwide Marks and Approvals of
MCBs p.11/92
Frequently asked question - FAQ:
Where can I get certificates, declara-
tions and CAD drawings?
You can find all of them on
Maybe you are also interested in:
Auxiliary Elements for MCBs p.4/2
Accessories for MCBs p.4/16
Busbar Systems p.4/21